South Australian Retired Railway Employees Club Incorporated

Programme for the second half-year of 2009.

Meetings are held each alternate Monday in the “South West Community Hall”
171 Sturt Street, Adelaide commencing at 2.00 PM.

Internet address: http://sarreci.yolasite.com
Monday July 13:
Speaker Christine Mitchell from COTA.

Topic “More than Medicines – Living well”

In partnership with the national Prescribing Service.

Monday July 27:
Speaker Pharmacist Alan Christie returns with the latest in Medicines.

Friday July 31:
Day-Tour. A Day in Mannum. Departing from the Festival Theatre 9.00am. Morning tea stop is at Gumeracha, then over the ranges to Palmer and across the farmlands to Mannum. A visit to the Information Centre and watch a video about the history of Mannum and its paddle steamers. A tasty lunch at the Mannum Hotel. Cost is $44 per person.

Monday August 10:
Speaker Peter Cox from the National Relay Service.


Topic “Hearing and your Telephone” 

Monday August 24:
Speaker Bill Marshal.


Topic “History of West Terrace Cemetery”
Monday September 7:
Speaker Margaret Claughton from the RED CROSS.

Monday September 21:
Speaker Senior Constable Nigel Allen from the SA Police.


Topic “Update on Road Rules”
Friday September 25:
Day Tour. Departing the Festival Theatre at 9.00am we travel to the Collingrove Homestead, the original home of the Angas Family, with a guided tour of the home. Lunch is in Angaston at the Brauhaus Hotel. Cost is $47 per person. 
Monday October 12:
Speaker Cheryl Antal from the Cancer Council.


Topic “Nutrition, Lifestyle and Cancer Prevention”
Monday October 26:
Speaker from the RAA.


Topic “Year’s Ahead – Road Safety for Seniors”
Monday November 9:
Speaker John Evans of SA Tourism returns.


Topic is to be announced. 

Monday November 23:
Speaker from the Public Trustee with PowerPoint presentation.

Friday December 11:
Annual Christmas Luncheon at the Adelaide Pavilion. A scrumptious 3-course table service Christmas lunch. Doors open 11.30 AM, Lunch at 12.00 Noon. Cost is $38 Per person including beverages.

